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Name Begin End Case Hearing Type  Judge Courtroom
Conroy, MylaV 08:30 AM 08:30 AM TK-2016-0004915 Omnibus Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Prosecutor,
Defense Attorney: Pianca, Analicia
Dayhoff, Mckenzie Kathleen 08:30 AM 08:30 AM TK-2016-0004917 Omnibus Hernandez, Pedro R.
Prosecutor: Prosecutor,
Defense Attorney: Pianca, Analicia
Dykstra, Jeff J 08:30 AM 08:30 AM TK-2016-0004907 Omnibus Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Prosecutor,
Defense Attorney: Arthur, J. David

Dykstra, Jeffrey John 08:30 AM 08:30 AM TK-2016-0004779 Omnibus Hernandez, Pedro R.
Prosecutor: Prosecutor,
Mace, Tyrel 08:30 AM 08:30 AM TK-2016-0005058 Omnibus Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Prosecutor,
Defense Attorney: Arthur, J. David
Oldcoyote, Johnny Melvin 08:30 AM 08:30 AM TK-2016-0005013 Omnibus Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Prosecutor,
Defense Attorney: Pianca, Analicia

Rouane, Whitney Rose 08:30 AM 08:30 AM TK-2016-0004873 Omnibus Hernandez, Pedro R.
Prosecutor: Prosecutor,
Voss, Mark Daniel 08:30 AM 08:30 AM TK-2016-0004935 Omnibus Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Prosecutor,
Defense Attorney: Johnson, Gregory Paul

Farnsley Jr, Floyd Eugene 09:00 AM 09:00 AM TK-2015-0005638 Pre-Trial Conference Hernandez, Pedro R.
Prosecutor: Shaw, Morgan E.

Gilbertson, Jason Douglas 09:00 AM 09:00 AM TK-2016-0003975 Pre-Trial Conference Hernandez, Pedro R.
Prosecutor: Shaw, Morgan E.

Mace, Tyrel Colburn 09:00 AM 09:00 AM TK-2016-0002071 Pre-Trial Conference Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Addis, Ryan
Defense Attorney: Arthur, J. David
Chapin, Danielle Denise 09:30 AM 09:30 AM TK-2016-0003428 Change of Plea Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Yerger, Jacob
Defense Attorney: Moen, Kyle A.

Gilbertson, Jason Douglas 09:30 AM 09:30 AM TK-2016-0003975 Change of Plea Hernandez, Pedro R.
Prosecutor: Shaw, Morgan E.
Montez, Robert G 09:30 AM 09:30 AM TK-2016-0004047 Change of Plea Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Yerger, Jacob
Defense Attorney: Finn, Bradley J
Moreno, Abel 09:30 AM 09:30AM CR-2016-0001285 Change of Plea Hernandez, Pedro R.
Prosecutor: Addis, Ryan
Defense Attorney: Critchfield, Darcy
Scozzari, Thomas Eugene 09:30 AM 09:30 AM TK-2016-0004206 Change of Plea Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Addis, Ryan
Defense Attorney: Finn, Bradley J

Farnsley Jr, Floyd Eugene 10:30 AM 10:30 AM TK-2015-0005638 Judge Trial Hernandez, Pedro R.
Prosecutor: Shaw, Morgan E.
Fischer, Patrick Lynn 10:30 AM 10:30 AM TK-2016-0002481 Judge Trial Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Yerger, Jacob
Defense Attorney: Selvey, L. Sanford Il

Gilbertson, Jason Douglas 10:30 AM 10:30 AM TK-2016-0003975 Judge Trial Hernandez, Pedro R.
Prosecutor: Shaw, Morgan E.
Mace, Tyrel Colburn 10:30 AM 10:30 AM TK-2016-0002071 Judge Trial Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Addis, Ryan
Defense Attorney: Arthur, J. David

LT-Set by Judge Carter in court 11:00 AM 11:00 AM CV-2016-0004376-LT Judge Trial Carter, David A

Craig, Austin 02:00 PM 02:00 PM TK-2016-0002261 Petition to Revoke Hernandez, Pedro R.
Prosecutor: Yerger, Jacob

Riddle, Amber Dawn 02:00 PM 02:00 PM CR-2016-0003106 Hearing on Motion ~ Hernandez, Pedro R.

Prosecutor: Shaw, Morgan E.
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re-set (per Judge) 02:30 PM 02:30 PM CV-2016-0004140-OP Order of Protection  Carter, David A

Defense Attorney: Harada, Ashley
re-set per Judge 02:30 PM 02:30 PM CV-2016-0004148-OP Order of Protection  Carter, David A

Defense Attorney: Harada, Ashley
re-set per Judge 02:30 PM 02:30 PM CV-2016-0004148-OP Order of Protection  Carter, David A

Beston, Ervin Jerome

Honaker, Taylor John

Johnson, Frederick Harold

Stacy, James William

Defense Attorney: Harada, Ashley

03:00 PM 03:00 PM TK-2015-0005352 Status Hearing
Prosecutor: Prosecutor,
Defense Attorney: Arthur, J. David

03:00 PM 03:00 PM TK-2016-0002408 Appearance

Prosecutor: Addis, Ryan
Defense Attorney: Critchfield, Darcy

03:00 PM 03:00 PM CR-2016-0002236 Initial Appearance
Prosecutor: Prosecutor,
03:00 PM 03:00 PM CR-2016-0001373 Appearance

Prosecutor: Addis, Ryan
Defense Attorney: Arthur, J. David

Carter, David A

Carter, David A

Carter, David A

Carter, David A
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11/28/2016 09:00 AM

16-728734
16-728734
A003580 F
A003581 F
A104612 M
A106049 M
A112044 M
A112045 M
A112047 M
A127060 M
A734379 E
A734380 E
A738564 E
A738565 E
A741603 E
A741604 E
A741605 E
A741606 E
A741607 E
A741609 E
A741610 E
A741614 E
A741936 E
A741939 E
A741940 E
A741941 E
A742434 E
AT745010 E
A745013 E
A745016 E
A754002 E
A754093 E
A754094 E
A754095 E
A754096 E
A83318

A83319

AB84236

AB4297

AB84298

A84392

AB84393

11/28/2016 03:00 PM  A84613
11/29/2016 09:00 AM A737472 E

CR-2016-0002183
CR-2016-0002182
TK-2016-0005737
TK-2016-0005737
TK-2016-0005668
TK-2016-0005735
TK-2016-0005670
TK-2016-0005671

TK-2016-0005673
TK-2016-0005672
TK-2016-0005718
TK-2016-0005718
TK-2016-0005508
TK-2016-0005508
TK-2016-0005695
TK-2016-0005695
TK-2016-0005715
TK-2016-0005716
TK-2016-0005716
TK-2016-0005703
TK-2016-0005706
TK-2016-0005723
TK-2016-0005698
TK-2016-0005694
TK-2016-0005694
TK-2016-0005694
TK-2016-0005719
TK-2016-0005696
TK-2016-0005717
TK-2016-0005705
TK-2016-0005757
TK-2016-0005757
TK-2016-0005757
TK-2016-0005757
TK-2016-0005757
TK-2016-0005645
TK-2016-0005645
TK-2016-0005692
TK-2016-0005842
TK-2016-0005842
TK-2016-0005608
TK-2016-0005607
TK-2016-0005876
TK-2016-0005556

Harrell, Racquel Faye
BOYER, AMANDA JO
Majerus, Jason
Majerus, Jason

Coon, Ashley J

Ruddie, Timothy Sean
Nazaraliev, Asylbek
Nealy, Bruce Dean
Santana, Reinaldo
Ruiz, Jared Mathew
Young, Micki Collette
Young, Micki Collette
Wallette, Charles Allen
Wallette, Charles Allen
Champagne, Phillip Allen
Champagne, Phillip Allen
Rickard, Dennis John
Raodriguez, Ashley Nicol
Rodriguez, Ashley Nicol
Allen, Jade Rose
Brumfield, Roseofsharon
Kuntz, Kently Wade
Keller, Jeffrey Dale
Betts, Kolter Jay

Betts, Kolter Jay

Betts, Kolter Jay
Youngkin, Cody Allen
Chelberg, Jane Ellen
Waymire, Katina Lynn
Bruce, Cody Mason
Wilson, Bryce Dylan
Wilson, Bryce Dylan
Wilson, Bryce Dylan
Wilson, Bryce Dylan
Wilson, Bryce Dylan
Dedmore, Scott Duane
Dedmore, Scott Duane
Hammond, Jacob Wade
Stuart, Alonah |

Stuart, Alonah |
Jamison, Kendrick Cort
TONEY, DIRK

Wilson, David C
Steinke, Susan Gaye
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11/29/2016 09:00 AM  A81446
AB4237
AB4238
A84239
AB4240
A84481
A84485
AB4486
AB4487

TK-2016-0005642
TK-2016-0005784
TK-2016-0005679
TK-2016-0005679
TK-2016-0005679
TK-2016-0005611
TK-2016-0005646
TK-2016-0005646
TK-2016-0005646

Plainfeather, Justin
Eagleman, Jashaun Lynn
Martin, Maria Elena
Martin, Maria Elena
Martin, Maria Elena
Wheeler, Patrick Damien
Schindler, Farrah Lynn
Schindler, Farrah Lynn
Schindler, Farrah Lynn




